	San José State University
	Anamika Megwalu
	anamika.megwalu@sjsu.edu
	408-808-2089

	Channel islands
	Nina Clements (primary) Debra Hoffmann (secondary)
	nina.clemts@csuci.edu or debra.hoffmann@csuci.edu
	805 437 2035 (Clements) 805 437 2701 (Hoffmann)

	CSU San Marcos
	Yvonne Meulemans
	ymeulema@csusm.edu
	760-7504375

	San Francisco State University
	Callie Branstiter
	cbranstiter@sfsu.edu
	(415) 338-6367

	CSU Bakersfield
	Andrea Anderson
	aanderson17@csub.edu 
	(661) 654-2061 

	San Diego State
	Rebecca Nowicki
	rnowicki@sdsu.edu
	(619) 594-0643

	Northridge
	Laura Wimberley
	laura.wimberley@csun.edu
	(818) 677-5001

	Cal Poly SLO
	Cheryl May
	csmay@calpoly.edu
	805-756-5785

	Sacramento
	Samantha McClellan
	s.mcclellan@csus.edu
	916 278-4659

	Cal Poly Pomona
	Shonn Haren
	smharen@cpp.edu
	909-869-4236

	Chico
	Patrick Newell
	pnewell@csuchico.edu
	530-898-5394

	Fresno State 
	Amanda Dinscore
	adinscore@csufresno.edu
	(559) 278-7672

	Maritime
	Amber Janssen
	ajanssen@csum.edu
	707-654-1093

	Humboldt State University
	Katia Karadjova
	Katia.Karadjova@humboldt.edu
	707-826-5617

	Los Angeles
	Adele Dobry
	adobry@calstatela.edu
	(323) 343-2019

	CSU Long Beach
	Tiffini Travis
	tiffini.travis@csulb.edu
	562985-7850

	CSU Monterey Bay
	Sarah Dahlen
	sdahlen@csumb.edu
	(831) 582-4432

	California State University, San Bernardino
	Gina Schlesselman-Tarango
	gschlesselman@csusb.edu
	9095375127

	Dominguez Hills
	Carolyn Caffrey Gardner
	cgardner@csudh.edu
	310-243-3072

	Sonoma State
	Kaitlin Springmier
	kaitlin.springmier@sonoma.edu
	770-664-3542
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